FISH FRY
GR4<K STYLS

Friday, March 28, 2025
4:00 pm-7:00 pm

Dine-in or Carry-out
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St. Nicholas Family Life Center
12550 South Forty Drive, St. Louis

SAVE THE DATES!
Taste of the Greek Festival
July 19 & 20
St. Nicholas Family Life Center

Greek Festival
Labor Day Weekend
St. Nicholas Church - Central West End

opastl.com

Fish Meal

Baked Lemon-Butter Cod

Fried Fish Sandwich
Meals served with:

$18.00
$18.00

GreekMac-n-Cheese & Greek-style Green Beans

A la Carte

Baked Lemon-Butter Cod
Fried Fish Sandwich
Greek Mac-n-cheese
Greek-style Green Beans
Grecian Fries
Spanakopita

Greek Salad

Tzatziki Dip

Pastries
Baklava
Rizogalo (Rice Pudding)

Beverages

Greek Beer

Wine by the glass/bottle
Soda

Bottled Water

$9.00
$9.00
$5.00
$4.00
$5.00
$4.00
$7.00
$1.00

$4.00
$4.00

$6.00
$6.00/$25.00
$2.00
$2.00



