

Friday, March 28, 2025 4:00 pm - 7:00 pm

Dine-in or Carry-out



St. Nicholas Family Life Center 12550 South Forty Drive, St. Louis

SAVE THE DATES!
Taste of the Greek Festival
July 19 & 20
St. Nicholas Family Life Center

Greek Festival
Labor Day Weekend
St. Nicholas Church - Central West End

opastl.com

Fish Meal

Baked Lemon-Butter Cod \$18.00 Fried Fish Sandwich \$18.00

Meals served with:

Greek Mac-n-Cheese & Greek-style Green Beans

A la Carte

Baked Lemon-Butter Cod	\$9.00
Fried Fish Sandwich	\$9.00
Greek Mac-n-cheese	\$5.00
Greek-style Green Beans	\$4.00
Grecian Fries	\$5.00
Spanakopita	\$4.00
Greek Salad	\$7.00
Tzatziki Dip	\$1.00

Pastries

Baklava	\$4.00
Rizogalo (Rice Pudding)	\$4.00

Beverages

Greek Beer	\$6.00
Wine by the glass/bottle	\$6.00/\$25.00
Soda	\$2.00
Bottled Water	\$2.00